GREAL'M

NAIL CARE FULL SET FILL
Acrylic with regular polish $36  $30
Acrylic white tip with gel coat $41 S35
Acrylic with gel polish S45  $40
Single color powder with gel coat S46  $44
Acrylic pink and white powder (or glitter) with gel coat $53 548
Ombre powder with gel coat S51  $47
IBD builder gel full set with gel polish $53  $45
IBD builder gel full set with gel coat S46  $40
Gel x Full set $53 take off gel x full set $56  $42
Dip powder on natural nails $40

Full set of dip powder S47

Full set on toes+ Spa pedicure with gel polish $72  $67
Hybrid Gell full set $53  $45

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS $2 OFF ON ANY FULL SET $40 up

PEDICURE AND MANICURE KIDS (UNDER 12)
Spa pedicure with regular polish §27 S22
Spa pedicure with gel polish $39 $33
Deluxe spa pedicure $40 $35
(seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax) (gel polish $13 EXTRA)

Royal spa prdicure $50 $45
(seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax, foot mask, hot stone)

Super Royal spa pedicure $55  $50
(cooling gel, seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax, foot mask, hot stone)

Manicure with regular polish $18 $14
Delux manicure (seasalt, paraffin wax) $28 $24
Royal Mmanicure (seasalt, paraffin wax, foot mask, cooling gel) $38 $34
Super Royal Manicure $43  $38

(seasalt, paraffin wax, foot mask, hot stone, cooling gel)

Regular manicure with gel polish $31 526



GREAW

MANICURE KIDS (UNDER 12)
Regular Manicure $18 $14
Regular Manicure with Buff Shinny $23  S$19
Deluxet Manicure (seasalt, paraffin wax) $28 $24
Royal Manicure (seasalt, paraffin wax, foot mask, cooling gel) $38 $34
Super Royal Manicure $43  $39
(seasalt, paraffin wax, foot mask, cooling gel, hot stone)

Regular manicure with gel polish $31  $26
Deluxe manicure with gel polish $41  $36
Royal manicure with gel polish $51 546
Super Royal manicure with gel polish $56  $51
Take off acrylic with regular manicure $23  $19
Take off acrylic with manicure gel $36  $31
PEDICURE KIDS (UNDER 12)
Spa pedicure with regular polish §27 S22
Spa pedicure with gel polish $39 $33
Deluxe Spa pedicu re (seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax) $40 $35
Royal spa pedicure $50 %45
(Seasalt,callusremover,paraffin wax,footmaskand hotstone)

Super Royal spa pedicure $55 S50
(Seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax, foot mask and hot stone cooling gel)

Deluxe spa pedicure with gel polish $53 448
(seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax)

Royal spa pedicure with gel polish $63  $58
(seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax, foot mask and hot stone) with gel polish

Super royal spa pedicure with gel polish $68  $63
(Seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax, foot mask, hot stone, cooling gel)

EXTRA

Callus Remover $6 Sea Salt $5 HotStone$5  Foot Mask $5
Paraffin Wax $6 Cooling Gel $5 Gel Polish $13



GREALW

Half arm wax
Full arm wax
Half leg wax
Full leg wax
Chest wax
Back wax
Bikini wax
Brazilian wax

WAXING

Eye brow wax $12
Upper lip wax $6
Upper lip with eyebrow wax $17
Chin wax $10-13
Eye brow, lip and chin wax $25
Full face with eye brow and upper lip $38
Under arm wax $13-15
Remove a mole $30 up
Facial (deep pore cleaning, steaming, exfoliation and masque)
Eyelash Extention $45 up
ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Polish change on nails $13
Polish change on acrylic nails $19
Polish change on toes $15

Gel polish change on nails or toes $25

Gel polish change on acrylic $28
Take off acrylic add gel polish $30
EXTRA

Take off gel or Dip $10 Cateye

Gel color $13 Nail design (3 each 10 finger)
Gel coat S5 Chrome 10 finger
French color S5 Long Nails

2 Kid Flowers $3 Buff shiny

Nail repair S5 up Nails shape
Matte gel S$3 2 Flowers

Polka dots 58 Take off acrylic
Kid polka dots S5 Soak off acrylic

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS $2 OFF ON ANY FULL SET $40 up

$25-28
$35-40
$28-30
$50-55
$35-40
$40-45
$25-30
$35-40
$60

KIDS (UNDER 12)

$8

$17
$10
$19
$26

$27

$6
$10-20
$10-15
$3up
$5

83

$5

$10

$17



