

NAIL CARE

FULL SET FILL

Acrylic with regular polish	\$36	\$30
Acrylic white tip with gel coat	\$41	\$35
Acrylic with gel polish	\$45	\$40
Single color powder with gel coat	\$46	\$44
Acrylic pink and white powder (or glitter) with gel coat	\$53	\$48
Ombre powder with gel coat	\$51	\$47
IBD builder gel full set with gel polish	\$53	\$45
IBD builder gel full set with gel coat	\$46	\$40
Gel x Full set \$53 take off gel x full set	\$56	\$42
Dip powder on natural nails	\$40	
Full set of dip powder	\$47	
Full set on toes+ Spa pedicure with gel polish	\$72	\$67
Hybrid Gell full set	\$53	\$45

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS \$2 OFF ON ANY FULL SET \$40 up

PEDICURE AND MANICURE	KIDS (UNDER 12)	
Spa pedicure with regular polish	\$27	\$22
Spa pedicure with gel polish	\$39	\$33
Deluxe spa pedicure (seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax) (gel polish \$13 EXTRA)	\$40	\$35
Royal spa prdicure (seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax, foot mask, hot stone)	\$50	\$45
Super Royal spa pedicure (cooling gel, seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax, foot mask, hot stone)	\$55	\$50
Manicure with regular polish	\$18	\$14
Delux manicure (seasalt, paraffin wax)	\$28	\$24
Royal manicure (seasalt, paraffin wax, foot mask, cooling gel)	\$38	\$34
Super Royal Manicure (seasalt, paraffin wax, foot mask, hot stone, cooling gel)	\$43	\$38
Regular manicure with gel polish	\$31	\$26



MANICURE	KIDS (UNDER 12)	
Regular Manicure	\$18	\$14
Regular Manicure with Buff Shinny	\$23	\$19
Deluxet Manicure (seasalt, paraffin wax)	\$28	\$24
Royal Manicure (seasalt, paraffin wax, foot mask, cooling gel)	\$38	\$34
Super Royal Manicure (seasalt, paraffin wax, foot mask, cooling gel, hot stone)	\$43	\$39
Regular manicure with gel polish	\$31	\$26
Deluxe manicure with gel polish	\$41	\$36
Royal manicure with gel polish	\$51	\$46
Super Royal manicure with gel polish	\$56	\$51
Take off acrylic with regular manicure	\$23	\$19
Take off acrylic with manicure gel	\$36	\$31
PEDICURE	KIDS (UNDER 12)	

PEDICUKE		KIDS (U	KIDS (UNDER 12)		
Spa pedicure with regular polish			\$27	\$22	
Spa pedicure with gel polish			\$39	\$33	
Deluxe spa pedicure (seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax)			\$40	\$35	
Royal spa pedicure (Seasalt,callusremover,paraffin wax,footmaskand hotstone)			\$50	\$45	
Super Royal spa pedicure (Seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax, foot mask and hot stone cooling gel)			\$55	\$50	
Deluxe spa pedicure with gel polish (seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax)			\$53	\$48	
Royal spa pedicure with gel polish (seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax, foot mask and hot stone) with gel polish			\$63	\$58	
Super royal spa pedicure with gel polish (Seasalt, callus remover, paraffin wax, foot mask, hot stone, cooling gel)			\$68	\$63	
EXTRA					
Callus Remover \$6	Sea Salt	\$5	Hot Stone \$5	Foot Mas	sk \$5
Paraffin Wax \$6	Cooling Gel	\$5	Gel Polish \$13		



WAXING

Eye brow wax		\$12	Half arm wax	\$25-28
Upper lip wax		\$6	Full arm wax	\$35-40
Upper lip with eyebrow	wax	\$17	Half leg wax	\$28-30
Chin wax		\$10-13	Full leg wax	\$50-55
Eye brow, lip and chin wa	ах	\$25	Chest wax	\$35-40
Full face with eye brow a	nd upper lip	\$38	Back wax	\$40-45
Under arm wax		\$13-15	Bikini wax	\$25-30
Remove a mole		\$30 up	Brazilian wax	\$35-40
Facial (deep pore cleaning, s	teaming, exfoli	ation and mas	sque)	\$60
Eyelash Extention		\$45 up		
ADDITIONAL SERVI	CES		KIDS (L	INDER 12)
Deliek ekonere en neile			ć10	ćo
Polish change on nails			\$13 \$10	\$8 ¢17
Polish change on acrylic nails			\$19 \$15	\$17 \$10
Polish change on toes			\$15 \$25	\$10 \$10
Gel polish change on na			\$25	\$19 ¢26
Gel polish change on acı	-		\$28	\$26
Take off acrylic add gel p	olish		\$30	\$27
EXTRA				
Take off gel or Dip	\$10	Catey	e	\$6
Gel color	\$13	Nail de	Nail design (3 each 10 finger)	
Gel coat	\$5	Chron	Chrome 10 finger	
French color	\$5	Long l	Long Nails	
2 Kid Flowers	\$3	Buff sl	Buff shiny	
Nail repair	\$5 up	Nails s	Nails shape	
Matte gel	\$3	2 Flow	2 Flowers	
Polka dots	\$8	Take o	Take off acrylic	
Kid polka dots	\$5	Soako	offacrylic	\$17

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS \$2 OFF ON ANY FULL SET \$40 up